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Statement showing number of Volunteers Trained in the Disaster Management - Search & Rescue and 
Medical First Responders in the State upto M;lrch, 2012. 

Number of Trainees 

Scout/ Principals 
Departmental 

Guides/ Govt. /Teachers 
personnel of 

NGOs/ 
Name of Offices NCC/ 

Students 
Officials of Schools 

Home Guards 
Volunteers 

and Civil 
NSS etc 

Defence. 
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 

Central Training 
Institute, Civil 
Defence & Home 838 4970 1063 634 957 7227 
Guards, Shillong. 
Deputy Controller of 
Civil Defence, 1194 11265 610 847 - 10322 
Shillong. 
Deputy Controller of 
Civil Defence, Tura 268 2016 513 230 - 5264 

Deputy Controller of 
Civil Defence, Jowai 150 4056 -- 176 220 - 4169 

Total :- 2450 22307 2362 1931 957 26982 

Total Cols 
3 to 8 

9. 

15689 

24238 

8291 

8771 

56989 
, 


