Statement showing number of Volunteers Trained in the Disaster Management – Search & Rescue and Medical First Responders in the State upto March, 2012.

SI. No.	Name of Offices	Number of Trainees						
		Scout/ Guides/ NCC/ NSS	Students	Govt. Officials	Principals /Teachers of Schools etc	Departmental personnel of Home Guards and Civil Defence.	NGOs/ Volunteers	Total Cols 3 to 8
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
1.	Central Training Institute, Civil Defence & Home Guards, Shillong.	838	4970	1063	634	957	7227	15689
2.	Deputy Controller of Civil Defence, Shillong.	1194	11265	610	847	-	10322	24238
3.	Deputy Controller of Civil Defence, Tura	268	2016	513	230	<u>-</u>	5264	8291
4.	Deputy Controller of Civil Defence, Jowai	150	4056°	176	220	-	4169	8771
	Total :-	2450	22307	2362	1931	957	26982	56989